
Herbert Green Green 
Bus Stop AM Time PM Time WED Time

Charles Brown 7:43 - -
Forni/ Lindberg - 2:29 1:44
Commerce - 2:32 1:47
Country Market 6:45 3:02 2:17
6600 Crystal 6:51 AM ONLY AM ONLY
Oak Ridge S 6:52 AM ONLY AM ONLY
Crystal/ Mica 6:53 AM ONLY AM ONLY
6981 Crystal 6:56 AM ONLY AM ONLY
Dolomite/ Monitor 7:02 3:02 2:17
Dolomite/ Galena 7:05 3:05 2:20
East China Hill 7:08 3:09 2:24
Ore/ 49 7:07 3:12 2:27
Westwood MHP 7:10 2:34 1:49
Debs Frosty 7:12 2:35 1:50
Diamond Meadows 7:13 2:36 1:51
Shady Oaks 7:15 2:45 2:00
Duffy 7:16 2:47 2:02
Crestview 7:18 2:31 1:45
Toyan/ Busy Spot 7:20 2:37 1:52
Pearl Place 7:22 2:39 1:54
Racquet 7:23 2:41 1:56
Grace PURPLE 2:52 2:07
Oro PURPLE 2:54 2:09
Beckett PURPLE AM ONLY AM ONLY
Forni/ Enterprise PURPLE AM ONLY AM ONLY
Chestnut PM ONLY AM ONLY AM ONLY
Starthistle PM ONLY AM ONLY AM ONLY
Missouri St PM ONLY 2:49 2:04
Oriental PM ONLY 3:08 2:23
Herbert Green Arrival / Depart  Times 7:30 2:22 1:39
Transportation Gate 7:35
Charles Brown 7:40

Indian Creek Green 
Bus Stop AM Time PM Time WED

Green Valley Church Purple 3:25 2:40
Forni/ Lindberg - - -
Commerce - 3:34 2:49



Country Market 7:50 4:08 3:23
Oak Ridge S 7:53 4:10 3:25
6600 Crystal 7:51 4:13 3:28
Crystal/ Mica 7:55 4:17 3:32
6981 Crystal 8:00 4:20 3:35
Dolomite/ Monitor 8:05 4:00 3:15
Dolomite/ Galena 8:07 4:03 3:18
East China Hill 8:09 4:30 3:45
Ore/ 49 8:10 4:25 3:40
Westwood MHP 8:12 3:35 2:50
Debs Frosty 8:14 3:37 2:52
Diamond Meadows 8:15 3:38 2:53
Shady Oaks 8:17 3:45 3:00
Duffy 8:18 3:47 3:02
Crestview 8:20 3:49 3:04
Toyan/ Busy Spot 8:21 3:39 2:54
Pearl Place 8:23 3:40 2:55
Racquet 8:24 3:41 2:56
Chestnut 8:30 3:30 2:45
Starthistle 8:32 3:31 2:46
Missouri St 8:34 Purple Purple
Oriental 8:36 Purple Purple
Transportation gate 7:35 4:40 3:55
Indian Creek Arrival / Depart Times 8:48 3:22 2:37


